FALLOW

Wine List

SPARKLING WINES

Champagne 2sm  7soml

A. Levasseur ‘Rue du Sorbier’ Brut NV 116
Ruinart, Rosé, Reims NV 144
Pommery, Cuvee Louise, Reims 2005 191
Dom Perignon, Epernay 2013 235
Veuve Clicquot, La Grande Dame, Reims 2015 259
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Reims NV (Magnum) 279
Krug ‘Grande Cuvée 168eme Edition’ Reims NV (Magnum) 699
Dom Perignon 2010 (Magnum) 750
Sparkling Wine

Fallow Cuvée, Bdb, De Stefani, Italy NV 61
Louis Pommery, Hampshire, England NV 9 98
Louis Pommery Rosé, Hampshire, England NV 22 10§



Sherry 1ooml

Palo Cortado ‘Peninsula’ Lustau

Amontillado, Mary

White r2yml 375ml
Vinho Verde, Quinta da Sanjoanne, Portugal 22 2 28
Riesling Kabinett “Schwerelos” Kauter, Rheingau, Germany 23 14 40
Pinot Gris, Reuilly, Guillemain, Loire Valley, France 22 15 43
Saint-Aubin “Le Ban” Dom. Prudhon, Burgundy, France 22 o 50
Etna Bianco ‘Erse’ Tenute di Fessina, Sicily, Italy 22 19 53
Sancerre ‘Silex’ Vincent Delaporte, Loire Valley, France 23 21 57
Red r2yml 375yml
‘Cuvee Fallow’ Terre Nobili, Veneto, Italy 21 0 24
Zweigelt, Eschenhof Holzer, Wagram, Austria 22 et 30
Grenache, Bodegas Frontoni, Aragon, Spain 22 . 32
Nero d’Avola, Vito Gioia, Sicily, Italy 18 15 39
Cahors, Chiteau Du Cedre, France 22 06 42
Pinot Noir, Irancy, Maison de la Chapelle, Burgundy, France 21,0 56
Orange 125ml 375ml
Palomino ‘El Pinto’ Hacienda LA Parirra, Cadiz, Spain 23 . 32
Rosé

Chiteau d’Esclans, Provence, France 22 16 42



Fine Wines by the Coravin \/

White 7sml  125ml
Saint Romains, Domaine de Montille, Burgundy 2019 15 24
Savagnin ‘Ouill¢’ ‘Foudre a Canon’ D. de la Borde, Jura 2020 7 26
‘Vin Jaune’ Domaine Daniel Dugois, Jura 2016 18 28
Assyrtiko, Ekhé, Santorini 2022 19 30
Riesling ‘Smaragd’, “Achleiten” Prager, Wachau 2020 19 30
Chiteauneuf du Pape ‘VV’ Le Prieure des Papes 2020 25 40
Cervaro Della Sala, Antinori, Umbria 2021 (Magnum) 28 42
Puligny Montrachet, David Moret, Burgundy 2021 32 ST
Red 7sml  125ml
Brunello di Montalcino, Il Palazzone, Tuscany 2017 21 35
Guado al Tasso, Antinori, Tuscany 2o1y 45 70
Etna Rosso “Musmeci” Tenute di Fessina, Sicily (Magnum) 2007 50 75
“Vifia Las Beatas” Telmo Rodriguez, Rioja 2020 60 90
Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido, Tuscany 2020 65 95
Rosé 7sml  125ml
Rioja, Finca Allende, Spain 2018 16 24



WHITE WINES

White - Loire Valley

Muscadet, Domaine la Haute Févrie 2023

Saumur Blanc ‘Elegance’ Domaine du Vieux Pressoir 2022
Vouvray Sec, Tuffo, Damien Pinon 2022

Anjou “Terre de 3’ Terra Vita Vinum 2022

Reuilly, Guillemain 2022

Menetou-Salon “Clos de Davet” Domaine de ’Ermitage 2021
Saumur Blanc “Les Perri¢res” Arnaud Lambert 2021

Sancerre ‘Silex’ Vincent Delaporte 2023

Savennieres “Clos de Frémine” Thibaud Boudignon 2021

White - Jura & Savoie

Jacquere, Domaine Claude Quenard, Chignin, Savoie 2022
Savagnin, Vins Rijckaert, Arbois 2020

Savagnin ‘Ouillé¢’ ‘Foudre a Canon’ Dom. de la Borde, Arbois 2020

‘Vin Jaune’ Domaine Daniel Dugois, Arbois 2016 (620ml)

4
62

63
79
81
81
90
10§

160

77
85

129

146



White - Burgundy

Micon Milly-Lamartine, La Pascarette de Vignes 2022

Chablis, Domaine de Colombier 2022

Bourgogne Aligoté, Au Pied du Mont Chauve 2020

Saint Veran ‘Roche Mer’, Gilles Morat 2022

Pouilly Fuissé Vieilles Vignes, Domaine Des Deux Roches 2023
Saint-Aubin “Le Ban” Domaine Herni Prudhon 2022

Rully, Maison de Montille 2020

Saint Romains, Domaine de Montille 2019

Santenay 1er Cru “Passetemps” Jean Claude Boisset 2020
Meursault “Les Grands Charrons” Michel Bouzerau et Fils 2020

Chassagne-Montrachet “En Pimont” Au Pied du Mont Chauve
2022

Beaune Blanc rer Cru “Clos des Aigrots” Michel Lafarge 2020
Meursault, Domaine Ballot-Millot 2021

Nuits-St-Georges rer Cru “Clos de la Maréchale” J.F Mugnier 2018
Puligny-Montrachet, David Moret 2021

Meursault, Domaine des Comtes Lafon 2021

Meursault rer Cru “Les Charmes” David Moret 2020
Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru, Dubreuil Fontaine 2020

Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru “Les Folatieres” De Montille 2020

69
8o
85

91

103
129
139
166
180

229

230
230
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300
320
340

350
360



White - Rhdne Valley

Chiteauneuf du Pape ‘Vieilles Vignes’ Le Prieure des Papes 2020

White - Bordeaux
Chitean Lamothe-Bouscaut, Pessac Léognan 2020
Domaine de Chevalier Blanc, Pessac Léognan 2011

Chiteaun Palmer, Vin Blanc de Palmer, Margaux 2020

White - Alsace
Riesling “Terroir de Roche’ Moritz Prado 2022
Sylvaner “Vieilles Vignes’ Domaine Ostertag 2022

Riesling ‘Cuvée Frédéric Emile’ Trimbach 2016

149

99

210

340

65

250



White - Rest of France

Sauvignon Blend, Escartefigue, Labadens, VDF 2023

White -Austria

Griiner Veltliner, Eschenhof Holzer, Wagram 2022

Riesling Federspiel, Ried “Loibenberg” E. Knoll, Wachau 2023
Riesling Smaragd, Ried “Achleiten” Prager, Wachau 2021

Griiner Veltliner Smaragd, Ried “Achleiten” Prager, Wachau 2022

Riesling Selection, Ried “Pfaffenberg” E. Knoll, Kremstal 2022

White - Germany
Riesling Kabinett “Schwerelos” Covers Kauter, Rheingau 2022

Riesling Spatlese “Forstmeister” GG, Geltz Zilliken, Saarburg
Rausch Mosel 2020

60

49
117
150
I50

155

77

119



White - Italy

North

Pigato, La Ginestraia, Liguria 2022

Gavi di Gavi, Villa Sparina, Veneto 2022 (MAGNUM 1.5L)

Gavi di Gavi “Monterotondo” Villa Sparina, Veneto 2021

Centre

Verdicchio “Campo delle Oche” San Lorenzo, Marche 2020
Pecorino “Fosso Cancelli” Ciavolich, Abruzzo 2020

Batar, Querciabella, Tuscany 2020

Cervaro Della Sala, Antinori, Umbria 2021

Cervaro Della Sala, Antinori, Umbria 2021  MAGNUM 1.5L)

South

Grillo, Vito Gioia, Sicily 2023

Fiano di Avellino “Pietramara” I Favati, Campania 2022
Jeudi 15 Bianco, Vino di Anna, Sicily 2021

Etna Bianco ‘Erse’ Tenuta di Fessina, Sicily 2022

Etna Bianco ‘Sul vulcano’ Donnafugata, Sicily 2021

Etna Bianco ‘A Puddara’ Tenuta di Fessina, Sicily 2022

93
140
155

8o

108
169
266

480

65
78
86

99

100

12§



White - Portugal

Vinho Verde, Quinta da Sanjoanne 2022

White - Spain

Bianco de Silos, Cillar de Silos, Ribera del Duero 2023
‘Parenthesis’ Clos Cellar 93, Priorat Blanc 2022

Xarel-lo, Can Sumoi, Penedes 2022

‘Lalume’ Dominio do Bibei, Riberio 2020

Albarifio “O Rosal” Bodegas Terras Gauda 2023 (Magnum)

“Vifia Tondonia” Gran Reserva, R. Lépez de Heredia, Rioja 2015

White - Rest of Europe

SYS, Pasaeli, Aegean, Turkey 2021

Assyrtiko ‘Meth’Imon’ Dougos Winery, Greece 2023
Field Blend, Ekhd, Santorini, Greece 2021

Assyrtiko, Ekhé, Santorini, Greece 2022

53

71
7y

79
8o

129

345

49
66

117

149



RED WINES
Red - Beaujolais

Moulin-a-Vent “Les Thorins” Dom. Guérin 2021 (Served Chilled) 89

Morgon “Céte du Py” Vieilles Vignes, Domaine Jean Foillard 2022 109

Red - Rhéne Valley

Hermitage “La Chapelle” Domaines Paul Jaboulet Ainé 2009 395
Coéte-Rotie “La Mouline” E. Guigal 2015 590
Red - Burgundy

Irancy, Maison de la Chapelle 2021 106
Nuits-St-George, Domaine Alain-Maurice Gavignet 2020 173

Monthelie rer Cru “Les Duresses” Domaine des Comtes Lafon 2021 g4

Gevrey-Chambertin, Alain Jeanniard 2022 189



Red - Bordeaux

Chiteau Grand Corbin Manuel, St. Emilion Grand Cru 2018 110
Chiteau Lynch-Bages, yéme Cru, Pauillac 2005 451
Les Forts de Latour, Pauillac 2016 495
Chiteau Léoville Barton, 2éme Cru, Saint-Julien 1996 561
Chiteau Cheval Blanc, St. Emilion rer Grand Cru Classé 2006 960
Red - Rest of France

Maison Ventenac ‘Le Paria’ Grenache, Languedoc 2023 56
Cahors, Chiteau Du Cedre 2022 76
Red - Spain

Monastrel, Parajes del Valle, Jumilla 2023 (Served Chilled) 59
El Trempat, Vins de Pedra, Conca del Barbera 2022 (Served Chilled) 76
“Espanillo” Bodegas Mengoba, Bierzo 2019 24
Llavorrs ‘La Vinyeta’ Emporda 2017 (5L) 4716

Rioja “Vina Las Beatas” Telmo Rodriguez 2020 490



Red - Rest of Europe

Zweigelt, Eschenhof Holzer, Wagram, Austria 2022 49
Spatburgunder, Weingut Eymann Toreye, Pfalz, Germany 2022 4
Red - Italy

North

Cab. Blend ‘Cuvee Fallow’ F Terre Nobili, Veneto 2021 42
“Grumello” Superiore, Aldo Rainoldi, Lombardy 2021 95
Barbaresco “Meruzzano” Orlando Abrigo, Piedmont 2020 115
Amarone Classico, La Giaretta, Veneto 2020 127
Barolo “La Foia” Nadia Curto, Piedmont 2017 135
Barbaresco “Santo Stefano” Castello di Neive, Piedmont 2019 175

Barolo “Vignarionda” Pira, Serralunga d’Alba, Piedmont 2018 235



Red - Italy

Centre

Brunello di Montalcino, Il Palazzone, Tuscany 2017
Rosso di Montalcino, Poggio di Sotto 2021

Guado al Tasso, Antinori, Tuscany 2o1y

Guado al Tasso, Antinori, Tuscany 2012
Tignanello, Antinori, Tuscany 2o12

Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido, Tuscany 2020

Solaia, Antinori, Tuscany 2019

Tignanello, Antinori, Tuscany 2019 (Magnum)
Matarocchio, Guado al Tasso, Tuscany 2016
Matarocchio, Guado al Tasso, Tuscany 2015 (Magnum)
“Masseto” Ornellaia, Tuscany 2011 (Magnum)

“Masseto” Ornellaia, Tuscany 2001 (Magnum)

South
Nero d’Avola, Vito Gioia, Sicily 2018
Nerello Mascalese ”Vignadorata” Enza La Fauci, Faro, Sicily 2020

Primitivo, Morella, Puglia 2022

I52
190
380
420
450
90
700
750
810

1800

2§00

3§00

69
82

83



ROSE
Rioja, Finca Allende, Spain 2018
Cerasuolo d’Abruzzo “Fosso Cancelli” Ciavolich, Italy 2021
Rioja “Vifia Tondonia” Gran Reserva, Ldpez de Heredia, Spain

2012

SKIN CONTACT - ORANGE WINE

Palomino “El Pinto’ Hacienda La Parirra, Cadiz 2023
Matic, Postopoma, Slovenia 2022

Stalisma White, Kamara Winery, Greece 2022
Achillée Pépin, Vin de France, Alsace, France NV
Tillingham Endgrain, East Sussex, UK 2022

99

108

170

57
60
71
78

2



Sweet/Fortified - By the Glass ~75ml

Cesar Florido, Moscatel Dorado, Jerez Spain NV 8
Chiteau Delmond, Sauternes, Bordeaux, France 2022 12
Marsala Oro “Vigna Miccia” Marco de Bartoli, Sicily, Italy 2018 N 17
Passito di Pantelleria “Bukkuram” Padre della Vigna, M. de Bartoli 34
Sicily, Italy, 2019 Y

Sweet /Fortified - By the Bottle

Moscatel, Cesar Florido, Jerez Spain NV (750ml) 68
Marsala Oro “Vigna Miccia” M. de Bartoli, Sicily, Italy 2018 (sooml) 106

Passito di Pantelleria “Bukkuram” Padre della Vigna, M. de Bartoli 220
Sicily, Italy, 2019

Chaiteau de Fargues, Sauternes 2005 (750ml) 364

Chiteau d’Yquem, Sauternes 1986 (750ml) 700



Gin

Broker’s London Dry
Warners Raspberry
Booth’s Finest Cask Aged
The King of Soho Dry Gin

Hepple
Oxfey Cold Distilled

Rum

Eminente Claro, Cuba
Eminente Reserva, Cuba
Santa Teresa 1796, Venezuela
El Dorado 25, Guyana

Vodka

Belvedere

Crystal Head Onyx
Ramsbury

X Muse

Ve
g%ialo Blanco
Volcan Blanco
Quiquiriqui Espadin Joven Mezcal
Quiquiriqui Madrecuishe Mezcal
Quiquiriqui Tepezate Mezcal
Ocho Las Presas Anejo 2018
Ocho Las Aguilas Anejo 2017
Ocho Single Barrel Anejo 2014

Brandy
Torres 20
La Vieille Prune, Louis Roque

Co

He%ﬁ:gsy V.S.
Hine Rare VSOP
Hennessy X.O.
Hine Antique XO

ac
Chateau De Lacquy 7 y/0
Chateau De Lacquy Special Selection ‘FALLOW? 2000

16
16
17
17
17
17

16
17
18
35

16
17

17
18

15
16
16
20
24
24
26
30

14
16

16
18
36

16
28



Calvados
Calvados Morin Hors D’age 15 Year
Calvados Morin 1973

Chartreuse

M.O.EF.

1605 ’Elixir Yellow
1605 ’Elixir Green
oth Century

Green VEP

Yellow VEP

Whisk(e)y

Scotch

BBR Blended Islay Reserve

BBR Blended Sherry Cask

Craigellachie 13 y/0

Glenmorangie Cocnac Cask Finish 13y/0
Ardbeg Scorch The Ultimate

Royal Brackla 18 y/o

Ardbeg 19 y/0 Traigh Bhan

Benromach 15y/0
Benromach Fallow Directors’ Reserve 21 y/0
Benromach 40 y/o

Daftmill Winter Batch 2006
Daftmill Winter Batch 2007
Daftmill Winter Batch 2008
Daftmill Single Cask 2009
Daftmill Summer Batch 2010
Daftmill Single Cask 37 UK 2011
Daftmill 15 y/0

Macallan Double Cask 12 y/o
Macallan Sherry Cask 18 y/o
Macallan Sherry Cask 25 y/0
Macallan Sherry Cask 30 y/o
Highland Park 40 y/o0

20

14
19)
15
16

19
19

16
17
20
20
25
35

22

34
150

32
32
32
32
32

38

28
50
180
32§
328



Irish
Paddy’s Irish Whisky

Japanese

Mars Kasei

Mars Maltage Cosmo Manzanilla 2021

Mars Komagatake The Y.A #o1

Mars Komagatake Shinshu Aging Hogshead 2023
Mars Komagatake Single Cask Bourbon Barrel 2015
Mars Komagatake Shinshu Aging 2021

Mars Komagatake x Chichibu 2021

Mars Komagatake Shinshu Aging 2016

Mars Chiro’s Malt Wine Wood Reserve

American

Buffalo Trace Bourbon

Sazerac Rye

Eagle Rare 10 y/0

Angel’s Envy Bourbon
Thomas H Handy

George T Stagg

Double Eagle Very Rare 20 y/0

Whistle Pig 12 y/o
Whistle Pig 15 y/0
Whistle Pig The Boss Hog VIII

Van Winkle Old RIP 10 y/0

Van Winkle Special Reserve 12 y/o

Van Winkle Family Reserve Rye 13 y/0
Pappy van Winkle’s Family Reserve 15 y/0

14

14
22
28
30
32
35
58
72
76

14
Iy
16
18
30
40

300



In accordance with the weights and measures act of 1985 Gin, Vodka and Whiskey are sold
in measures of soml, 25ml available upon request. Champagne, sparkling wines and wine are
sold in measures of 125 ml. Wine is also available in 175ml measures upon request.
Port, Sherry and sweet wines are sold in measures of 7yml.

Please note that all the vintages may change and the wines are subject to availability.

Let us know if you have any allergies or intolerance.
A discretionary service charge of 15% and £>2 to support Streetsmart will be added to your

bill.



